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Call #

Subject
Anthropology
Anthropology

Art History
Art History
Art History

Bosnian-Croatian-Serbian
Comparative Literature and Society &
PSCC

Comparative Literature: Czech
Comparative Literature: English
Comparative Literature: English
Comparative Literature: English
Comparative Literature: English

Comparative Literature: French
Comparative Literature: Russian

Comparative Literature: Russian
Comparative Literature: Russian
Comparative Literature: Slavic

Comparative Media
Czech

Economics
Economics

English

English

English

English

European History, Politics, & Society
Film

Film

Film

French

French

French
History

History

History
History

History

History

Course #
ANTH GR6248
ANTH GR6305

AHIS GU4A546
AHIS GR8351
AHIS GR8491

BCRS GU4331

CLPS GU4200
CLCZ GU4035
CLEN GU4822
CLEN GU4723
CLEN GU4771
CLEN GU4567

CLFR GUA716
CLRS GU4011

CLRS GU4037
CLRS GR6133
CLSL GU4075

CMPM GR8483
CZCH GU4333
ECON GU4500
ECON GU4480
ENGL GU4391
ENGL GU4400
ENGL GR6835
ENGL GR6513

EHPS GR6100
FILM GR5700
FILM GU4000
FILM GU4951
FREN GR8605
FREN GUA730

FREN GU4627
HIST GR8013

HIST GR8176

HIST GR8495
HIST GU4455
HIST GR6999
Sec007

HIST GR6998 Sec
010

Fall 2019 Courses

Course Title
45276 Decolonization Methodology
45274 Art, Aesthetics, and the Political **

41652 Gilles Deleuze: Thinking in Art (by application only: August 1)
10630 Strangers in Venice (by application only: August 1)
10631 Methods Seminar: Postmodernism

53910 Advanced Bosnisn / Croatian / Serbian | (language fees apply)

20190 Freud

53914 The Writers of Prague

40445 19th Century European Novel

10450 18th C Comparative Novel

10205 The Literary History of Atrocity**

10177 Du Bois, Gramsci, Ambedkar: Three Men on Emancipation
Francophone Romance: Love, Sex, Intimacy in The French Colonial

10234 World

53900 Dostoevsky, Tolstoy, and the English Novel [in English]

13993 Poets, Rebels, Exiles: 100 Years of Russian and Rusian Jews in America
10224 Novels of War and Peace
53913 Soviet and Post-Soviet, Colonial and Post Colonial Film

41661 Introduction to Comparative Media** (by application only: August 1)
53915 Readings in Czech Literature |

47418 International Trade**

47417 Gender and Applied Economics**

13401 Nineteenth-Century Thrillers**

10184 Romanticism

10334 The Industrial Novel

10666 Urban Modemnism**

64836 European Studies Colloquium |
98346 Cinema/Media Historiography**
44867 Film and Media Theory** (course fee)
98569 New Media Art**
50984 Proust
10227 Discovering Existence
Communism or Democracy? A French Debate at the End of the 20th
10180 Century
36512 Historiographical Turns in the British Field

36476 Colloquium in Atlantic History

36465 Borderlands History Colloquium
36505 Transnational Migration and Citizenship**

13343 Consumer Culture in Modern Europe (grad section)

13364 Colonial Encounters: Europe and the Culture of Empire (grad section)

Instructor(s)
West, Paige
lvy, Marilyn

Rajchman, John
Bodart, Diane
Krauss, Rosalind

Boskovic, Aleksandar

Coelen, Marcus
Harwood, Christopher
Dames, Nicholas
Davidson, Jenny
Robbins, Bruce
Spivak, Gayatri

Dobie, Madeleine
Knapp, Liza

Katznelson, Anna
Knapp, Liza
Shevchuk, Yuri

Andriopoulos, Stefan & Celik, Zeynep
Harwood, Christopher

Juhasz, Reka

Edlund, Lena

Cohen, Monica

Albemaz, Joseph

Adams, James

Posnock, Ross

Petrova, Tsveta

Gaines, Jane

TBC

King, Robert & Weiler, Lance
Compagnon, Antoine
Diagne, Souleymane

Balibar, Etienne
Pedersen, Susan

Brown, Christopher

Ahmed, Manan & Jacoby, Karl
Ngai, Mae

Tiersten, Lisa

Tiersten, Lisa

Day
w
MW
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MW

TR

TR

MW

MW

—

TR
TR
MW
MW
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MW

Time
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

2:10-4:00pm
10:10-12:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

1:10-2:25pm

4:10-6:00pm
2:40-3:55pm
4:10-5:25pm
2:10-4:00pm
2:40-3:55pm
6:10-8:00pm

4:10-6:00pm
10:10-11:25am

4:10-6:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
6:10-10:00pm

10:10-12:00pm
1:10-2:25pm
8:40-9:55am
5:40-6:55pm
11:40-12:55pm
5:25-6:40pm
12:10-2:00pm
4:10-6:00pm

2:10-4:00pm
10:00-1:45pm
2:00-5:45pm
2:00-5:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

6:10-8:00pm
6:10-8:00pm

2:10-4:00pm

10:10-12:00pm
4:10-6:00pm

2:10-4:00pm

11:40-12:44pm

Credits Type
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IS

IS

Seminar
Seminar

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Language

Seminar
Lecture
Lecture
Seminar
Lecture
Seminar

Seminar
Lecture

Seminar
Seminar
Lecture

Seminar
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Lecture
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Colloquia
Seminar
Lecture
Seminar
Seminar
Lecture

Seminar
Seminar

Colloquia

Colloquia
Seminar

Lecture

Lecture



. (Asof09.06.19 -Subjecttochange)

Subject
History
History

History

History
History

History
History
History
History

History

History: Political Science
Human Rights

Human Rights

Human Rights

Human Rights

Human Rights

Human Rights

Human Rights

International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs

International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
International and Public Affairs
Italian

Italian

Italian

Middle Eastern, South Asian, and
African Studies

Course #
HIST GR9302
HIST GU4223

HIST GR8096

HIST GR6999 Sec
004
HIST GU4121

HIST GR8930
HIST GU4217
HIST GU4770
HIST GU4231
HIST GR6998 Sec
022

HSPS GR8445
HRTS GR6800
HRTS GU4215
HRTS GR5404
HRTS GU4950
HRTS GU4400
HRTS GU4650
HRTS UN5555
IAIA U6310
INAF U6017
INAF U6039
INAF U604 5
INAF U6374
INAF U6751
INAF U6021
INAF U604 1
INAF U6061
INAF U6173
INAF U6335
INAF U6820
INAF U6871
INAF U8488
REGN U6534

REGN U6545
REGN U8090
REGN U8757
INAF U6143
INAF U6802
ITAL GU4100

ITAL GU4395
ITAL GU4A502

MDES GU4349

Fall 2019 Courses

Call #
36509 Law and Violence in Modern European Empires
18230 Personality and Society in 19th-Century Russia
The Other Europe: History of Central, Eastern and Southeastern Europe in
13500 a Global Perspective

Course Title

Jewish Tales from Four Cities: The Immigrant Experience in New York,
13341 Buenos Aires, Paris and London** (grad section)
36527 Margins of Historiography: Ottoman-Turkish Tradition

36525 Approaches to International and Global History**
10358 Women as Cold War Weapons**

10359 Cold War Power**

14019 Eastern Europe's Cold War

17975 European Intellectual History

13404 Legacies of Empire and the Soviet Union
56982 International Human Rights Law**

56990 NGOs and the Human Rights Movement**
56992 Human Rights of Women**

56986 Human Rights and Human Wrongs**

57009 Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity, and Human Rights**
56980 Children's Rights Advocacy**

63273 Human Rights & Oral History**

16364 Diplomacy in Practice: the EU & the World
14123 International Trade**

14128 International Banking**

14134 International Capital Markets**

14201 Mainstreaming Gender in Global Affairs**
14243 International Human Rights Law**

14127 European Banking: Recovery, Risks, and Challenges
14130 Corporations and Human Rights**

14139 Global Energy Policy**

14170 Migration and Human Development**
14185 Intelligence and War**

14280 Theory of International Political Economics**
14286 War, Peace and Strategy**

14309 Contemporary Russian Security Policy

14374 System Corruption in Post-Soviet Nations

14375 Human Rights in the Western Balkans (SHORT COURSE: OCT 15 - DEC 3)
14382 The Transatlantic Economy: US-EU Relations

14384 Ukranian Foreign Policy

14169 Gender, Globalization, and Human Rights**

14248 International Law**

55082 Narratives of Modemity

55083 Fifty Years of Impatience: The Italian Novel between 1950-2000
8690 lItalian Cultural Studies I: From Unification to World War |

41132 War, Internment, and Incarceration**

Instructor(s)
Saada, Emmanuelle
Wortman, Richard

Mazurek, Malgorzata

Moya, Jose
Celik, Zeynep & Sen, Tunc

Chamberlin, Paul
Phillips, Victoria
Phillips, Victoria
Mehilli, Elidor

Robcis, Camille
Cooley, Alexander
Winkler, Inga
Bickford, Louis
Dauer, Sheila
Cronin, Bruce
Currah, Paisley
Becker, Jo & Bochenek, Michael
Westhof, Zoe
Vimont, Pierre
Mandel, Benjamin
Sotelino, Femando
Robb, Richard
Kelly, Kristy

Ergas, Yasmine
Finel-Honigman, Irene
Bauer, Joanne
Moerenhout
Naujoks, Daniel
Gentry, John
Jaeger, Markus
Betts, Richard
Clement, Peter
Murray, Matthew

Domi, Tanya
O'Cleireacain, Seamus
Kuchynskyi, Valerii
Ergas, Yasmine
Fischer, Horst

Leake, Elizabeth

Leake, Elizabeth
TBC

Mouradian, Khatchig

Day
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Time
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

2:10-4:00pm

10:10-12:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

2:10-4:00pm
12:10-2:00pm
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

2:40-3:55pm
6:10-8:00pm
6:10-8:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
10:10-12:00pm
6:10-8:00pm
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:30pm
9:00-10:50am
6:10-8:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
6:10-8:00pm
11:00-12:50pm
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:00pm
9:00-10:50am
4:10-6:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
2:10-4:00pm
6:10-8:00pm
11:40-12:55pm
2:10-4:00pm
2:10-4:00pm

6:10-8:00pm
4:10-6:00pm
2:10-4:00pm
11:00-12:50pm
11:00-12:50pm
4:10-6:00pm

4:10-6:00pm
10:10-11:25am

1:10-2:25pm

Credits Type

4
4
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Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Lecture
Seminar

Colloquia
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Lecture

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Lecture

Lecture

Seminar
Seminar

Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Lecture

Seminar

Lecture
Lecture

Lecture



Fall 2019 Courses

(As of 09.06.19 - Subj ect to change)

Subject Course # Call # Course Title Instructor(s) Day Time Credits Type
Social Science and Other Approaches to Studying Life History & Narrative
Oral History OHMA GR4025 63277 Information** McAllister, Bill R 1:10-3:00pm 4 Seminar
Philosophy PHIL GU4451 45528 History of Logic: from De Morgan to Frege Gaifman, Haim F 12:10-2:00pm 3 Seminar
Philosophy PHIL GR9356 45523 Later Heidegger Carman, Taylor R 12:10-2:00pm 3 Seminar
Philosophy PHIL GR6801 45522 Aesthetics and Politics Goehr, Lydia T 6:10-8:00pm 3 Seminar
Polish POLI GU4101 53896 Advanced Polish Caes, Christopher TRF 11:40-12:55pm 3 Language
Political Science POLS GU4434 14025 Ethnic Politics Across Post-Soviet Eurasia Giuliano, Elise R 11:10-1:00pm 3 Seminar
Political Science POLS GR6801 99808 Theories of International Relations** Snyder, Jack M 2:10-4:00pm 4 Colloquia
Political Science POLS GR8113 47187 Interpretations of Democracy Urbinati, Nadia T 2:10-4:00pm 4 Colloquia
Political Science POLS GR8804 99819 International Political Economy** Gaikwad, Nikhar R 10:10-12:00pm 3 Colloquia
Political Science POLS GR8832 13382 Theories of War and Peace** Levy, Jack F 10:10-12:00pm 4 Colloquia
Political Science POLS GU4134 99776 Modern Political Thought (discussion section also required) Isiksel, Turkuler TR 11:40-12:55pm 4 Lecture
Political Science POLS GU4895 99794 War, Peace, and Strategy **(discussion section also required) Betts, Richard MW 11:40-12:55pm 4 Lecture
Religion RELI GU4105 9450 Religion Lab** Hale, Tiffany T 2:10-4:00pm 4 Seminar
Religion RELI GU4411 54096 Religion, Mind, and Science Fiction** Faure, Bernard M 2:10-4:00pm 4 Seminar
Religion RELI GU4524 54101 Theories of the Unconscious and Jewish Thought Coulouque, Clemence T 2:10-4:00pm 4 Seminar
Religion RELI GU4807 9449 Divine Human Animal** Beekowitz, Beth T 10:10-12:00pm 4 Seminar
Romanian RMAN GU4002 53905 Intro to Romanian Culture Momescu, Mona MW 11:40-12:55pm 3 Lecture
Russian RUSS GU4910 53922 Literary Translation Mayer, Ronald W 2:10-4:00pm 3 Seminar
Russian RUSS GU4344 9532 Chteniia po russkoi kul'ture: Advanced Russian Through History Lvov, Vasily MW 2:40-3:55pm 3 Lecture
Russian RUSS GU4342 9531 Fourth-year Russian | Lvov, Vasily MW 10:10-11:25am 4 Language
Russian RUSS GU4107 53936 Russian Literature and Culture in the New Millennium Leiderman, Mark TR 2:40-3:55pm 3 Lecture
Russian RUSS GR6011 13407 Literature, Politics, and Tradition After Stalin Leiderman, Mark W 4:10-6:00pm 4 Seminar
Slavic Literatures SLLT GR8001 53907 Proseminarin Literary Studies Leeds, Adam T 4:10-6:00pm 4 Seminar
Sociology SOCI GR6200 42402 International Migration** Cohen, Yinon W 4:10-6:00pm 3 Seminar
Sociology SOCI GR8300 42394 Global Governance Regimes** Sassen, Saskia W 4:10-6:00pm 3 Seminar
Sociology SOCI GU4411 10178 Politics and Society in Central Eastern Europe TBC R 10:10-12:00pm 3 Seminar
Utopia and the Machine: Cities, Non-places, and Capital in Spain from
Spanish SPAN GR6015 47809 Enlightenment to the Digital Age Medina, Alberto R 2:00-4:00pm 4 Seminar
Ukrainian UKRN GU4006 53942 Advanced Ukrainian Through Literature, Media, and Politics Shevchuk, Yuri MW 2:40-3:55pm 3 Language
Women's Studies WMST GU4000 63379 Genealogies of Feminism: The Subject(s) of Rights** Abu-Lughod, Lila M 4:10-6:00pm 4 Seminar
Women's Studies WMST GR8010 63381 Advanced Topics: Significant Others/Posthuman Feminism** Kia, Mana T 2:10-4:00pm 4 Seminar




