Fall 2019 Courses

(As of 09.06.19 - Subject to change)

			As of os.oo. 15 - oubject to change,				
Subject	Course #	Call # Course Title		Instructor(s)	Day	Time	Credits Type
Anthropology	ANTH GR6248	45276 Decolonization Methodolog	У	West, Paige	W	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
Anthropology	ANTH GR6305	45274 Art, Aesthetics, and the Polit	ical**	Ivy, Marilyn	MW	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
Art History	AHIS GU4546	41652 Gilles Deleuze: Thinking in A	rt (by application only: August 1)	Rajchman, John	W	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Art History	AHIS GR8351	10630 Strangers in Venice (by appli	cation only: August 1)	Bodart, Diane	R	10:10-12:00pm	4 Seminar
Art History	AHIS GR8491	10631 Methods Seminar: Postmod	ernism	Krauss, Rosalind	Т	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Bosnian-Croatian-Serbian	BCRS GU4331	53910 Advanced Bosnisn / Croatian	n / Serbian I (language fees apply)	Boskovic, Aleksandar	MW	1:10-2:25pm	3 Language
Comparative Literature and Society &							
PSCC	CLPS GU4200	20190 Freud		Coelen, Marcus	R	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Comparative Literature: Czech	CLCZ GU4035	53914 The Writers of Prague		Harwood, Christopher	TR	2:40-3:55pm	3 Lecture
Comparative Literature: English	CLEN GU4822	40445 19th Century European Nove		Dames, Nicholas	TR	4:10-5:25pm	3 Lecture
Comparative Literature: English	CLEN GU4723	10450 18th C Comparative Novel		Davidson, Jenny	М	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Comparative Literature: English	CLEN GU4771	10205 The Literary History of Atrocit	V**	Robbins, Bruce	MW	2:40-3:55pm	3 Lecture
Comparative Literature: English	CLEN GU4567	10177 Du Bois, Gramsci, Ambedkar		Spivak, Gayatri	W	6:10-8:00pm	4 Seminar
·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e, Sex, Intimacy in The French Colonial	• • •			
Comparative Literature: French	CLFR GU4716	10234 World	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Dobie, Madeleine	W	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Comparative Literature: Russian	CLRS GU4011	53900 Dostoevsky, Tolstoy, and the	English Novel (in English)	Knapp, Liza	MW	10:10-11:25am	3 Lecture
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	0				
Comparative Literature: Russian	CLRS GU4037	13993 Poets Rehels Fxiles: 100 Ye	ars of Russian and Rusian Jews in America	Katznelson Anna	R	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Comparative Literature: Russian	CLRS GR6133	10224 Novels of War and Peace	and of massian and masian sens in timened	Knapp, Liza	M	4:10-6:00pm	4 Seminar
Comparative Literature: Slavic	CLSL GU4075	53913 Soviet and Post-Soviet, Colo	nial and Post Colonial Film	Shevchuk, Yuri	Т	6:10-10:00pm	3 Lecture
comparative Effectature. Stavic	CLSL GO4073	33313 Soviet and 1 03t 30vict, Colo	mai and 1 ost colomai 1 mii	Silevellak, Tali	•	0.10 10.00pm	3 Eccture
Comparative Media	CMPM GR8483	41661 Introduction to Comparative	Media** (by application only: August 1)	Andriopoulos, Stefan & Celik, Zeynep	R	10:10-12:00pm	4 Seminar
Czech	CZCH GU4333	53915 Readings in Czech Literature		Harwood, Christopher	TR	1:10-2:25pm	3 Lecture
Economics	ECON GU4500	47418 International Trade**	1	Juhasz, Reka	TR	8:40-9:55am	3 Lecture
Economics	ECON GU4480	47417 Gender and Applied Econom	icc**	Edlund, Lena	MW	5:40-6:55pm	3 Lecture
English	ENGL GU4391	13401 Nineteenth-Century Thrillers*		Cohen, Monica	MW	11:40-12:55pm	3 Lecture
English	ENGL GU4400	10184 Romanticism		Albernaz, Joseph	TR	5:25-6:40pm	3 Seminar
		10334 The Industrial Novel			T		
English	ENGL GR6835			Adams, James	W	12:10-2:00pm	4 Seminar
English	ENGL GR6513	10666 Urban Modernism**		Posnock, Ross	VV	4:10-6:00pm	4 Seminar
Francisco History Balitics & Conist.	FUDC CDC100	CARAC Francisco Christian Callannin	1	Deturne Trusts	W	2.10 4.00	4 Callanuia
European History, Politics, & Society	EHPS GR6100	64836 European Studies Colloquiu		Petrova, Tsveta		2:10-4:00pm	4 Colloquia
Film	FILM GR5700	98346 Cinema/Media Historiograph	•	Gaines, Jane	M	10:00-1:45pm	3 Seminar
Film	FILM GU4000	44867 Film and Media Theory** (co	ourse reej	TBC	T	2:00-5:45pm	3 Lecture
Film	FILM GU4951	98569 New Media Art**		King, Robert & Weiler, Lance	M	2:00-5:00pm	3 Seminar
French	FREN GR8605	50984 Proust		Compagnon, Antoine	M	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
French	FREN GU4730	10227 Discovering Existence	A.S. J. D.L	Diagne, Souleymane	M	2:10-4:00pm	3 Lecture
			A French Debate at the End of the 20th	- W	_		
French	FREN GU4627	10180 Century		Balibar, Etienne	T	6:10-8:00pm	3 Seminar
History	HIST GR8013	36512 Historiographical Turns in th	e British Field	Pedersen, Susan	M	6:10-8:00pm	4 Seminar
History	HIST GR8176	36476 Colloquium in Atlantic Histo	ory	Brown, Christopher	М	2:10-4:00pm	4 Colloquia
History	HIST GR8495	36465 Borderlands History Colloqu		Ahmed, Manan & Jacoby, Karl	W	10:10-12:00pm	4 Colloquia
History	HIST GU4455	36505 Transnational Migration and	Citizenship**	Ngai, Mae	R	4:10-6:00pm	4 Seminar
	HIST GR6999						
History	Sec007	13343 Consumer Culture in Moder	n Europe (grad section)	Tiersten, Lisa	W	2:10-4:00pm	4 Lecture
	HIST GR6998 Sec						
History	010	13364 Colonial Encounters: Europe	and the Culture of Empire (grad section)	Tiersten, Lisa	MW	11:40-12:44pm	4 Lecture

Fall 2019 Courses

(As of 09.06.19 - Subject to change)

Cultivat	C	(AS of 00.00.10 - Oubject to change)	Lucation ratio (In)		T	Condito E
Subject	Course #	Call # Course Title	Instructor(s)	Day	Time	Credits Type
History	HIST GR9302	36509 Law and Violence in Modern European Empires	Saada, Emmanuelle	R	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
History	HIST GU4223	18230 Personality and Society in 19th-Century Russia	Wortman, Richard	M	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
		The Other Europe: History of Central, Eastern and Southeastern Europe		_		
History	HIST GR8096	13500 a Global Perspective	Mazurek, Malgorzata	T	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
	HIST GR6999 Sec	Jewish Tales from Four Cities: The Immigrant Experience in New York,				
History	004	13341 Buenos Aires, Paris and London** (grad section)	Moya, Jose	W	10:10-12:00pm	4 Lecture
History	HIST GU4121	36527 Margins of Historiography: Ottoman-Turkish Tradition	Celik, Zeynep & Sen, Tunc	R	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
History	HIST GR8930	36525 Approaches to International and Global History**	Chamberlin, Paul	T	2:10-4:00pm	4 Colloquia
History	HIST GU4217	10358 Women as Cold War Weapons**	Phillips, Victoria	R	12:10-2:00pm	4 Seminar
History	HIST GU4770	10359 Cold War Power**	Phillips, Victoria	R	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
History	HIST GU4231	14019 Eastern Europe's Cold War	Mehilli, Elidor	M	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
	HIST GR6998 Sec					
History	022	17975 European Intellectual History	Robcis, Camille	MW	2:40-3:55pm	4 Lecture
History: Political Science	HSPS GR8445	13404 Legacies of Empire and the Soviet Union	Cooley, Alexander	М	6:10-8:00pm	4 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GR6800	56982 International Human Rights Law**	Winkler, Inga	Т	6:10-8:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GU4215	56990 NGOs and the Human Rights Movement**	Bickford, Louis	R	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GR5404	56992 Human Rights of Women**	Dauer, Sheila	W	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GU4950	56986 Human Rights and Human Wrongs**	Cronin, Bruce	Т	10:10-12:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GU4400	57009 Sexual Orientation, Gender Identity, and Human Rights**	Currah, Paisley	R	6:10-8:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS GU4650	56980 Children's Rights Advocacy**	Becker, Jo & Bochenek, Michael	F	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
Human Rights	HRTS UN5555	63273 Human Rights & Oral History**	Westhof, Zoe	T	2:10-4:30pm	4 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	IAIA U6310	16364 Diplomacy in Practice: the EU & the World	Vimont, Pierre	R	9:00-10:50am	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6017	14123 International Trade**	Mandel, Benjamin	T	6:10-8:00pm	3 Lecture
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6039	14128 International Banking**	Sotelino, Fernando	M	4:10-6:00pm	3 Lecture
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6045	14134 International Capital Markets**	Robb, Richard	R	6:10-8:00pm	3 Lecture
		·	·	R	•	
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6374	14201 Mainstreaming Gender in Global Affairs**	Kelly, Kristy		11:00-12:50pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6751	14243 International Human Rights Law**	Ergas, Yasmine	M	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6021	14127 European Banking: Recovery, Risks, and Challenges	Finel-Honigman, Irene	R	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6041	14130 Corporations and Human Rights**	Bauer, Joanne	T	9:00-10:50am	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6061	14139 Global Energy Policy**	Moerenhout	R	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6173	14170 Migration and Human Development**	Naujoks, Daniel	T	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6335	14185 Intelligence and War**	Gentry, John	W	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6820	14280 Theory of International Political Economics**	Jaeger, Markus	W	6:10-8:00pm	3 Lecture
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6871	14286 War, Peace and Strategy**	Betts, Richard	MW	11:40-12:55pm	3 Lecture
International and Public Affairs	INAF U8488	14309 Contemporary Russian Security Policy	Clement, Peter	R	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	REGN U6534	14374 System Corruption in Post-Soviet Nations	Murray, Matthew	M	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	REGN U6545	14375 Human Rights in the Western Balkans (SHORT COURSE: OCT 15 - DEC	3) Domi, Tanya	T	6:10-8:00pm	1.5 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	REGN U8090	14382 The Transatlantic Economy: US-EU Relations	O'Cleireacain, Seamus	R	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	REGN U8757	14384 Ukranian Foreign Policy	Kuchynskyi, Valerii	T	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6143	14169 Gender, Globalization, and Human Rights**	Ergas, Yasmine	T	11:00-12:50pm	3 Seminar
International and Public Affairs	INAF U6802	14248 International Law**	Fischer, Horst	М	11:00-12:50pm	3 Lecture
Italian	ITAL GU4100	55082 Narratives of Modernity	Leake, Elizabeth	Т	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Italian	ITAL GU4395	55083 Fifty Years of Impatience: The Italian Novel between 1950-2000	Leake, Elizabeth	М	4:10-6:00pm	3 Lecture
Italian	ITAL GU4502	8690 Italian Cultural Studies I: From Unification to World War I	TBC	TR	10:10-11:25am	3 Lecture
Middle Eastern, South Asian, and		2222 - Landin State of Front State of Total Wall				5 2000.0
African Studies	MDES GU4349	41132 War, Internment, and Incarceration**	Mouradian, Khatchig	TR	1:10-2:25pm	3 Lecture
Anican saures	141013 004343	TIIJZ VVai, mediliient, and meateration	Modiatian, Knatcing	111	1.10-2.23pill	3 Lecture

Fall 2019 Courses

(As of 09.06.19 - Subject to change)

		(As of 09.00.19 - Subject to change)				
Subject	Course #	Call # Course Title	Instructor(s)	Day	Time	Credits Type
		Social Science and Other Approaches to Studying Life History & Narrativ	e			
Oral History	OHMA GR4025	63277 Information**	McAllister, Bill	R	1:10-3:00pm	4 Seminar
Philosophy	PHIL GU4451	45528 History of Logic: from De Morgan to Frege	Gaifman, Haim	F	12:10-2:00pm	3 Seminar
Philosophy	PHIL GR9356	45523 Later Heidegger	Carman, Taylor	R	12:10-2:00pm	3 Seminar
Philosophy	PHIL GR6801	45522 Aesthetics and Politics	Goehr, Lydia	T	6:10-8:00pm	3 Seminar
Polish	POLI GU4101	53896 Advanced Polish	Caes, Christopher	TRF	11:40-12:55pm	3 Language
Political Science	POLS GU4434	14025 Ethnic Politics Across Post-Soviet Eurasia	Giuliano, Elise	R	11:10-1:00pm	3 Seminar
Political Science	POLS GR6801	99808 Theories of International Relations**	Snyder, Jack	М	2:10-4:00pm	4 Colloquia
Political Science	POLS GR8113	47187 Interpretations of Democracy	Urbinati, Nadia	T	2:10-4:00pm	4 Colloquia
Political Science	POLS GR8804	99819 International Political Economy**	Gaikwad, Nikhar	R	10:10-12:00pm	3 Colloquia
Political Science	POLS GR8832	13382 Theories of War and Peace**	Levy, Jack	F	10:10-12:00pm	4 Colloquia
Political Science	POLS GU4134	99776 Modern Political Thought (discussion section also required)	Isiksel, Turkuler	TR	11:40-12:55pm	4 Lecture
Political Science	POLS GU4895	99794 War, Peace, and Strategy **(discussion section also required)	Betts, Richard	MW	11:40-12:55pm	4 Lecture
Religion	RELI GU4105	9450 Religion Lab**	Hale, Tiffany	Т	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Religion	RELI GU4411	54096 Religion, Mind, and Science Fiction**	Faure, Bernard	М	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Religion	RELI GU4524	54101 Theories of the Unconscious and Jewish Thought	Coulouque, Clemence	Т	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Religion	RELI GU4807	9449 Divine Human Animal**	Beekowitz, Beth	Т	10:10-12:00pm	4 Seminar
Romanian	RMAN GU4002	53905 Intro to Romanian Culture	Momescu, Mona	MW	11:40-12:55pm	3 Lecture
Russian	RUSS GU4910	53922 Literary Translation	Mayer, Ronald	W	2:10-4:00pm	3 Seminar
		,				
Russian	RUSS GU4344	9532 Chteniia po russkoi kul'ture: Advanced Russian Through History	Lvov, Vasily	MW	2:40-3:55pm	3 Lecture
			212.1, 1.30.1,			
Russian	RUSS GU4342	9531 Fourth-year Russian I	Lvov, Vasily	MW	10:10-11:25am	4 Language
Russian	RUSS GU4107	53936 Russian Literature and Culture in the New Millennium	Leiderman, Mark	TR	2:40-3:55pm	3 Lecture
Russian	RUSS GR6011	13407 Literature, Politics, and Tradition After Stalin	Leiderman, Mark	W	4:10-6:00pm	4 Seminar
Slavic Literatures	SLLT GR8001	53907 Proseminar in Literary Studies	Leeds, Adam	T	4:10-6:00pm	4 Seminar
Sociology	SOCI GR6200	42402 International Migration**	Cohen, Yinon	W	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Sociology	SOCI GR8300	42394 Global Governance Regimes**	Sassen, Saskia	W	4:10-6:00pm	3 Seminar
Sociology	SOCI GU4411	10178 Politics and Society in Central Eastern Europe	TBC	R	10:10-12:00pm	3 Seminar
Sociology	3001 004411	Utopia and the Machine: Cities, Non-places, and Capital in Spain from	150		10.10 12.00pm	3 Sciiiila
Spanish	SPAN GR6015	47809 Enlightenment to the Digital Age	Medina, Alberto	R	2:00-4:00pm	4 Seminar
Spanish	3FAIN GUOUT2	47003 Linightenment to the Digital Age	ivicuma, Albeito	n	2.00-4.00pill	4 Seninal
Ukrainian	UKRN GU4006	53942 Advanced Ukrainian Through Literature, Media, and Politics	Shevchuk, Yuri	MW	2:40-3:55pm	2 20 01200
Women's Studies			·	M	4:10-6:00pm	3 Language 4 Seminar
women's studies	WMST GU4000	63379 Genealogies of Feminism: The Subject(s) of Rights**	Abu-Lughod, Lila	IVI	4:10-0:00pm	4 Seminar
Managaria Shudina	VAINACT CDCC4.C	COOM Advanced Testing Confidence City (D. 1)	Kin Mana	-	2.40 4.00	4.6
Women's Studies	WMST GR8010	63381 Advanced Topics: Significant Others/Posthuman Feminism**	Kia, Mana	Т	2:10-4:00pm	4 Seminar